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Fall 2018

Registration Timetable

REGISTERED

If you require any further assistance please contact us (Registration department) by click here

If you do not know your password please contact the Helpdesk at Tel: 03 -7136111 / E: Helpdesk@uaeu.ac.ae

| Admissions_UAEU

"6‘ Enrollment_UAEU

& Male: +971 3 7134281

.l Male: Registration_Male@uaeu.ac.ae

4& Female: +971 3 7136759

D
Registration Schedule
E]lg]b]e Students From ( 8:00 AM ) To ( 23:59 PM )
( Earned Credit Hours by the end of Fall 2017-2018) Day Date Day Date
( Master Progr?nllls (/;lr"g[?ll;llitg?atigl’/lcll’ﬁégiicy Programs ) Sunday 08 Aprll 2018 Thursday 19 Aprll 2018
Honors ( The student has earned a minimum of 36 i .
credit hours with a Cumulative GPA of 3.6 or higher ) Sunday 08 April 2018 Thursday 12 April 2018
Special Needs Students Sunday 08 April 2018 Thursday 12 April 2018
84 or more earned hours Sunday 08 April 2018 Monday 09 April 2018
(50-83) earned hours Tuesday 10 April 2018 Wednesday 11 April 2018
Students who are currently under Probation by . )
the end of Fall 2017-2018 Wednesday 11 April 2018 Thursday 12 April 2018
(12-49) earned hours Sunday 15 April 2018 Monday 16 April 2018
Less than 12 earned hours Tuesday 17 April 2018 Wednesday 18 April 2018
All Students Thursday 19 April 2018
Instructions Regarding Registration.
. Student in good academic standing may register 12 to 19 credit hours.
. Students who are under Probation Cannot register for More than 13 credit hours.
. Honors students and students who expect to graduate in Fall 2018/2019 may register for up to 22 credit hours.
. Student who are continuing and failed in any of their UFP course will have to correct their registration during
the add/drop of the Next Semester.
. To learn how to register please view the link by click here
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